
SWEET CORNER

Croissant $3.50

Almond Croissant $4.50

Baguette $4.50

Date & Walnut Cake $8.00

Macaron (x1) $2.30

Melouza (x6) $12.00

Strawberry, chocolate, pistache, 
caramel 

Soft cookies made with orange or 
rose water, almonds and/walnuts

Butter or Chocolate (+ $0.40)

Macarons (x6) $13.00
Strawberry, chocolate, pistache, 
caramel 

Croissant Provençal $7.00
Tomato & olive 

Croissant Spinach $7.00
Fêta & spinach

SANDWICHES

Ham, cheese and fresh greens

Parisian

Lemon, chicken, olives

Moroccan chicken

Tuna, egg, and fresh greens

Tuna

Brie, butter, dried fruits with fresh greens

Cheese

$17.00

$18.00

$16.00

$16.00

Lamb and caramalized prunes

Moroccan Lamb $19.00

served on baguette with side salad

MOROCCAN SPECIALS

SALADS & SOUPS

Green salad topped with toasted 
bread and melted goat cheese

Goat Cheese $19.00

Moroccan Selection
varying on season and day

Zaalouk : eggplant, carrot and cilantro
Zuchini, cabbage, cucumber/tomatoes
Additional seasonal vegetables

$16.00

Ham, gruyere, salad, tomato

Bonjour $17.00

Tuna, egg, salad, tomato

Niçoise $19.00

check soup of the day

Soup range $14 - $16.00

DRINKS

$4.50
 $4.50

$4.50
$2.75
$4.50
$0.50

Brewed Coffee
Freshly Brewed
Iced Coffee

Espresso Drinks
Latte Cappuccino
Espresso Single Shot
Americano
Extra shot

Teas
Black, Green tea or Herbals
Iced Tea|Lemonade
Arnold Palmer
Moroccan Mint Tea pot
Moroccan Min Iced Tea

Specialty Drinks
Hot Chocolate
Sparkling Spring Water

Sodas
Coke, Fanta

$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$6.50
$6.50

$5.00
$3.50

$2.80

BREAKFAST

Basket with 1/2 french baguette, butter  
croissant, chocolate croissant, jam, butter

Parisian $14.00

Bacon, onions, swiss cheese
and creme fraiche with side salad

Quiche Lorraine $18.00

Seasonal vegetables,
cheese and herbs, with side salad 

Quiche Vegetable $17.00

Ham, gruyere cheese, bechamel
with side salad

Croque Monsieur $17.00

Ham, gruyere cheese, bechamel 
with an egg on top with side salad

Croque Madame $18.00

Banana, date, avocado, almond, milk
Avocashake $14.00

greek yogurt with orange blossom, orange 
Choukran Parfait $15.00

Eggs and ham croissant
Savory Croissant $15.00

2 organic eggs any style with salad
Classic

Truffle scrambled eggs
with cheddar or Swiss cheese with salad

Truffle

2 poached eggs in spicy stewed, toma-
toes, ½ baguette

Moroccan

EGGS

$14.00

$17.00

$12.00

Beef meatballs with tomato sauce 
& egg, cumin

Kefta Tagine $24.00

Fish, peppers, tomatoes & potatoes cumin
Fish Tagine $29.00

Slow cooked chicken with lemon, olives
Lemon Chicken Tagine $25.00

Lamb slowly cooked with prunes
and apricots

Lamb Shank Tagine $28.00

Sub any bread or croissant
with a delicious gluten free bagel

Baguette & sourdough breads are vegan

Please inform us if you have any food 
allergy

Follow us on WEBSITE & INSTAGRAM

@soficornercafe

order only 
at

the counter BYOB With Love ...


