Contraction of the	
$\rightarrow -\infty$	→
BREAKFA	AST 🔶
Parisian	€ \$14.00
Basket with 1/2 french I	<u> </u>
croissant, chocolate cro	pissant, jam, butter
Quiche Lorraine	€ \$18.00 €
Bacon, onions, swiss ch	
and creme fraiche with	side salad
Quiche Vegetable	€ \$17.00 €
Seasonal vegetables,	
cheese and herbs, with	side salad
Croque Monsieur	€ \$17.00 €
Ham, gruyere cheese, k	•
with side salad	
Croque Madame	€ \$18.00
Ham, gruyere cheese, k	
with an egg on top with	
Avocashake	€ \$14.00
Banana, date, avocado,	
t t <u>i nen bu</u>	
Choukran Parfait	€ \$15.00 €
greek yogurt with orang	
Savory Croissant	<b>€</b> † <b>\$15.00</b> † <b>}</b>
Eggs and ham croissan	it S
EGGS	
	1.5
Classic	<b>€</b> † <b>\$12.00</b> <del>}</del>
2 organic eggs any sty	
-	R the co
Truffle	€+\$14.00 +}
Truffle scrambled egg with cheddar or Swiss	
	MANA AND

€ \$17.00 €

2 poached eggs in spicy stewed, toma-

Moroccan

toes, ½ baguette

Baguette \$4.50				
Date & Walnut Cake \$8.00				
Macarons (x6) \$13.00 Strawberry, chocolate, pistache, caramel				
Macaron (x1) \$2.30 Strawberry, chocolate, pistache, caramel				
Melouza (x6) \$12.00 Soft cookies made with orange or rose water, almonds and/walnuts				
<u>o</u> 70]				
Sub any bread or croissant with a delicious gluten free bagel				
Baguette & sourdough breads are vegan				
Please inform us if you have any food allergy				
order only at				
the counter				

**SWEET CORNER** 

Croissant Provençal \$7.00

Butter or Chocolate (+ \$0.40)

Almond Croissant

**Croissant Spinach** 

Croissant

Tomato & olive

Fêta & spinach

 $\Diamond$ 

\$3.50

\$4.50

\$7.00

$\Rightarrow$		$\propto$	
2.6	SAN		
	14	agoerre win	
	isian		<b>€ \$17.00</b> €
Ham	n, cheese ai	nd fresh	greens
	roccan ch		<b>€\$18.00</b> <del>\}</del>
Lem	ion, chicker	n, olives	<u>98  </u>
Tun	a		€+ <b>\$16.00</b> +}
Tuna	a, egg, and	fresh gre	eens
Che	ese		<del>€</del> † <b>\$16.00</b> † <del>}</del>
2		ed fruits	with fresh gree
Mo		mb	€÷\$19.00
	occan I a		
Lam		malized	prunes
Lam Fc	ib and cara ollow us on W מה	malized EBSITE oficorno	prunes & INSTAGRA ercafe
Lam Fr	ib and cara ollow us on W מה	malized EBSITE oficorno	prunes
Lam Fc > M Keft	ib and carai مالوس us on المال اکتر AOROCC a Tagine	malized EBSITE oficorno CAN SI	prunes
Lam Fo	ib and carai ollow us on W @s	malized EBSITE oficorno CAN SI	prunes
Lam	Ib and cara More than the second seco	malized EBSITE oficorno CAN SI	prunes
Lam Fo N Keft Beef & eg	IDROCC IOROCC Tagine Tagine	malized EBSITE oficorne CAN SI	prunes
Lam Fo N Keft Beef & eg	IDROCC IOROCC Tagine Tagine	malized EBSITE oficorne CAN SI	prunes
Lam Fr Keft Beef & eg Fish Fish,	Ib and carai allow us on W Cos ACCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC	malized EBSITE oficorn CAN SI with tom omatoes	prunes
Lam Fr Keft Beef & eg Fish Fish,	Ib and carai allow us on W Cos ACCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC	malized EBSITE oficorn CAN SI with tom omatoes	prunes
Lam Fo Keft Beef & eg Fish Fish, Slow	ADROCC ADROCC Tagine meatballs g, cumin Tagine peppers, to ton Chicke	malized EBSITE oficorne CAN SI with tom omatoes on Tagin hicken wi	prunes
Lam Fr Keft Beef & eg Fish Fish, Slow Lam	ADROCC ADROCC Tagine meatballs g, cumin Tagine peppers, to ton Chicke	malized EBSITE oficorno CAN SI with tom omatoes omatoes on Tagin icken wi	prunes

## SALADS & SOUPS

## Bonjour

 $\Diamond$ 

4

1

€ \$17.00 €

4

Ham, gruyere, salad, tomato

 $-\infty$ 

## Niçoise

Soup

€ \$19.00 €

Tuna, egg, salad, tomato

## **Goat Cheese**

€ \$19.00 €

Green salad topped with toasted bread and melted goat cheese

Moroccan Selection 😚 \$16.00

Zaalouk : eggplant, carrot and cilantro Zuchini, cabbage, cucumber/tomatoes *Additional seasonal vegetables* 

**€ range \$14 - \$16.00 €** 

check soup of the day

Brewed Coffee Freshly Brewed Iced Coffee	\$4.50 \$4.50			
<b>Espresso Drinks</b> Latte Cappuccino Espresso Single Shot Americano Extra shot	\$4.50 \$2.75 \$4.50 \$0.50			
<b>Teas</b> Black, Green tea or Herbals Iced Tea Lemonade Arnold Palmer Moroccan Mint Tea pot Moroccan Min Iced Tea	\$3.50 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$6.50			
Specialty Drinks Hot Chocolate Sparkling Spring Water Sodas	\$5.00 \$3.50			
Coke, Fanta	\$2.80			

With Love ...